Case N0s:1302680/2018 & Others
(see attached schedule)

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimants: Mr G Graham & Others
(see attached schedule)

Respondents: Carillion Services Limited (In Compulsory Liquidation)
& Others

JUDGMENT

The proceedings identified in the schedule are dismissed following a withdrawal of
the claims by the claimants.

Regional Employment Judge Franey

2 October 2020

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

2 October 2020

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



Case Number
1302680/2018
1302684/2018
1302689/2018
1302694/2018
1302696/2018
1302699/2018
1302702/2018
1302704/2018
1302714/2018
1302715/2018
1302721/2018
1302722/2018
1302724/2018
1302740/2018
1302742/2018
1302745/2018
1302749/2018
1302751/2018
1302758/2018
1302765/2018
1302774/2018
1302804/2018
1302807/2018
2410924/2018
2410931/2018
2410932/2018
2411181/2018
2411289/2018
2411329/2018
2411332/2018

Case N0s:1302680/2018 & Others

Schedule

Case Name

Mr Gavin Graham
Ms Clare Porter

Mr Damian Hopkins
Mr Martin Wild

Mr Simon Walker

Ms Janis Penny

Mr Anthony Rogers
Mr Ross Hallworth
Mr Simon Richardson
Mr Brian Denison

Ms Gaynor Berrisford
Mr Mark Beresford
Mr Neville Bunce

Mr Joe Shipman

Mr Graeme Hurst

Ms Pauline Hickie

Mr Timothy Younge
Ms Karen Dakin

Mr Kevin Farrar

Mr David Griffiths

Mr Chris Benson

Mr Paul Summers
Mr Alan Lazenby

Mr Gursel Ziynettin
Ms Tracy Gook

Mr Michael Whelan
Mr Stuart Lindfield
Mr Charlie Fallowfield
Mr Kyle Perry

Mr Sureshchandra Patel
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(see attached schedule)



